
	[image: cgit logo]	index : CTAN	
master

 

	CTAN daily syncs as git repository	norbert@preining.info


	
summaryrefslogtreecommitdiff	
log msg
author
committer
range









path: root/macros/latex/contrib/easybook/easybook.pdf
diff options	
	context:	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
20
25
30
35
40


	space:	include
ignore


	mode:	unified
ssdiff
stat only


		




	author	Norbert Preining <norbert@preining.info>	2024-01-08 03:02:10 +0000
	committer	Norbert Preining <norbert@preining.info>	2024-01-08 03:02:10 +0000
	commit	afbba3b1d12f17572ca4745766f2e0d55a6f58f3 (patch)
	tree	edd2a155356a9d3c357d03d6c49e6531f189e7df /macros/latex/contrib/easybook/easybook.pdf
	parent	aba7fb229e902758b312ecec84ab6f485c89ba66 (diff)


CTAN sync 202401080302

Diffstat (limited to 'macros/latex/contrib/easybook/easybook.pdf')
	-rw-r--r--	macros/latex/contrib/easybook/easybook.pdf	bin	590460 -> 590690 bytes

1 files changed, 0 insertions, 0 deletions
	diff --git a/macros/latex/contrib/easybook/easybook.pdf b/macros/latex/contrib/easybook/easybook.pdf
index a163c9956c..4b1e8049c7 100644
--- a/macros/latex/contrib/easybook/easybook.pdf
+++ b/macros/latex/contrib/easybook/easybook.pdf
Binary files differ
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